MULTI-STANDARD INTERFACE
FOM-1090/91
Serial Data
Communications
Synchronous, Asynchronous or
Isochronous Signal rates:
DC to 20 MHz
FOM-1090 w/ DB-25 Female

VDC input, 15W
SAC-1DC  Single slot stand-alone chassis, DC input
Ordering Information
FOM - 1090
Optical Interface:
T10 = multimode, 850nm, >500m, ST
L10 = multimode, 850nm, >500m, LC
T5A = singlemode, 1300nm, 10km, LC
L5A = singlemode, 1300nm, 10km, LC
C = SFP cage, no optical module
Other Optical interfaces available on our custom Catalog
Model:
1090 = DCE Interface w/ DB-25 Female
1091 = DTE Interface w/ DB-25 Male
FOM - 1090
Optical Interface:
T10 = multimode, 850nm, >500m, ST
L10 = multimode, 850nm, >500m, LC
T5A = singlemode, 1300nm, 10km, LC
L5A = singlemode, 1300nm, 10km, LC
C = SFP cage, no optical module
Other Optical interfaces available on our custom Catalog
Model:
1090 = DCE Interface w/ DB-25 Female
1091 = DTE Interface w/ DB-25 Male
TIA-422 / V.11 / FED-STD-1030A Signals Min Typ Max
Output Levels into 100Ω Load (V) ±2 - ±6
Input Levels (V) 0 - ±7
Input Threshold (V) ±0.2 - -
Maximum Speed, Data and Clock Lines (MHz) 0 - 25
Maximum Speed, Control Lines (KHz) 0 - 250
Input Termination
(4KΩ min w/ no termination) (Ω)
- 100 -
TIA-423 / V.10 / FED-STD-1020A Signals Min Typ Max
Output Levels Open Circuit (V) ±4 - ±6
Input Levels (V) 0 - ±7
Input Threshold (V) ±0.2 - -
Maximum Speed (KHz) 0 - 250
Input Termination (KΩ) 4 15 -
TIA-232 / V.28 Signals Min Typ Max
Output Levels, 3KΩ Termination (V) ±5 - ±15
Input Levels (V) 0 - ±15
Input Threshold (V) ±3 - -
Maximum Speed, Data and Clock Lines (KHz) 0 - 125
Maximum Speed, Control Lines (KHz) 0 - 125
Input Termination (KΩ) 3 - 7
V.35 Signals Min Typ Max
Output Levels, 100Ω Termination (V) ±0.44 - ±0.66
Input Levels (V) 0 - ±4
Input Threshold (V) ±0.2 - -
Maximum Speed, Data and Clock Lines (MHz) 0 - 20
Input Termination (Ω) 90 - 110
V.28 Signals Min Typ Max
Output Levels, 3KΩ Termination (V) ±5 - ±15
Input Levels (V) 0 - ±15